03.-06.06.2021 132. Deutsche Meisterschaften Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 112
800m Freistil Manner
Weltrekord

Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

schnellster Zeitlauf (15:35)

7:32.12 Lin Zhang CHN
7:39.27 Gregorio Paltrinieri ITA
7:43.03 Florian Wellbrock SC Magdeburg

Bahn Name JG Verein
1 Oliver KLEMET 2002 SG Frankfurt
2 Silas BETH 2003 SG Bad Schwartau
3 Ruwen STRAUB 1993 SV Wiirzburg 05
4 Sven SCHWARZ 2002 W98 Hannover
5 Poul ZELLMANN 1995 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
6 Henning MUHLLEITNER 1997 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
7 Markus KRIKS 2002 W98 Hannover
8 Kiran WINKLER 2004 SC Magdeburg

15:35

29.07.2009 Rome
24.07.2019 Gwangju
15.04.2019 Stockholm

ME-Zeit
8:18.95
8:14.79
8:03.81
7:56.37
8:00.00
8:10.07
8:15.30
8:19.57
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